

CS no. 2427/2016

23/01/2018

Pr.:- Sh. Anubhav Gupta, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Devenand Rai, counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. N. K. Rathi, counsel for defendant no. 2.

Documents as per list filed by the defendant no. 2.

Main counsel for the plaintiff is unavailable. Adjournment sought for arguments on pending application.

Put up for replication, if any & arguments on pending application for 27/03/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 23/01/2018.