

C.S. No. 2427/16
Dinesh Kumar Sharma Vs. Mahinder Kaur & Ors.

05-11-2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

D-2 in person.

Proposed defendant in person. Copy of IA u/o 1 rule 10

CPC supplied.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 18.02.2020.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
Karkardooma, Delhi/05-11-2019